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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Mt.Brydges Magic Blades
2 SIsU
3 Diamond Divas

Club

Mount Brydges SC
Georgina SC
Skate Amherstburg

Andrea O'Keefe

Date:

15-Feb-2020

Deveau Winfield Synchro Skate 2020

Libro Credit Union Centre, Amherstburg
February15, 2020 to February 15, 2020

Adult SYS I Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section FP
ON 4241 (1)
ON 3313 (2
ON 3051 (3

Points

4241
33.13
30.51

3:26:55PM

Karen Laurin



